
1  MUNRO, I CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:12:01
2  CHISHOLM, M LOCHABER AC 00:12:13
3  CRAWFORD, C VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:12:18
4  MURPHY, A FIFE AC 00:12:22
5  REID, S LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:12:28
6  FORBES, S ABERDEEN AAC 00:12:30
7  ROSS, G GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:12:33
8  MCDAID, D LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:12:38
9  GRIFFEN, S L&L TRACK CLUB 00:12:40

10  CRAWFORD, B FRASERBURGH RC 00:12:41
11  JOHNSTON, M LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:12:41
12  STEVENS, A CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:12:43
13  MCKEATING, D AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:12:43
14  MACLACHLAN, J GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:12:45
15  LAWLEY, S LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:12:47
16  MILLIGAN, P LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:12:48
17  DONNELLY, J IBM SPANGO VALLEY 00:12:49
18  BERRY, K K-F CORSTORPHINE 00:12:51
19  BLACK, K MORAY ROAD RUNNERS 00:12:52
20  CAMPBELL, D LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:12:52
21  SIMPSON, D BABCOCK PITREAVIE 00:12:52
22  MANN, K CITY OF EDINBURGH 00:12:52
23  PORTE, S LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:12:58
24  DUFF, D SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:12:58
25  GREIG, R CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:12:58
26  PAL, J CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:12:58
27  WATT, A PETERHEAD AAC 00:13:01
28  DUFFY, C CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:13:03
29  BANNERMAN, D GLENIFFER HIGH S 00:13:07
30  WALKER, J GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:13:07
31  DARROCH, G GLENIFFER HIGH S 00:13:07
32  MACDONALD, S STORNOWAY RC 00:13:14
33  BERTRAM, I VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:13:20
34  SHEARER, D LARKHALL YMCA 00:13:21
35  OUDNEY, G DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:13:22
36  SMITH, C VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:13:22
37  LAVERY, C VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:13:22
38  DUNN, M CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:13:24
39  DIVERS, C CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:13:24
40  BRUCE, W BABCOCK PITREAVIE 00:13:24
41  NEWSON, J BABCOCK PITREAVIE 00:13:24
42  MCLAREN, J SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:13:24
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43  THORBURN, S DUNBAR RC 00:13:24
44  MUNRO, A MINOLTA BLACK ISLE 00:13:30
45  MCDOWALL, S KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 00:13:30
46  AINSLIE, G DUNBAR RC 00:13:32
47  BARCLAY, N EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:13:33
48  DOUGLAS, R LARKHALL YMCA 00:13:33
49  MCINALLY, D ARBROATH & DIST 00:13:35
50  SHANKS, A FIFE AC 00:13:35
51  MCGRATH, M SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:13:35
52  MCGOWAN, M VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:13:35
53  HENDERSON, N FIRRHILL HIGH S 00:13:40
54  HENDERSON, C FIRRHILL HIGH S 00:13:42
55  WALLACE, K FIFE AC 00:13:42
56  KELSEY, D CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 00:13:42
57  THOMSON, G GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:13:45
58  BARR, D GLENIFFER HIGH S 00:13:45
59  COUPER, D FALKIRK VICTORIA H 00:13:48
60  CAMPBELL, P FIRRHILL HIGH S 00:13:50
61  BEE, G FIFE AC 00:13:51
62  MALTMAN, A TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS 00:13:51
63  MASSIE, I FRASERBURGH RC 00:13:54
64  CHAPLIN, K GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:13:54
65  WEATHERSTON, B GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:13:57
66  MAY, C GLENIFFER HIGH S 00:13:59
67  EVANS, L AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:13:59
68  KEMP, C MINOLTA BLACK ISLE 00:13:59
69  CRAPNELL, I KILBARCHAN AAC 00:13:59
70  HALL, I DUNBAR RC 00:14:00
71  WALKER, P FIRRHILL HIGH S 00:14:00
72  STEWART, C MORAY ROAD RUNNERS 00:14:02
73  COLLINGS, M CENTRAL REGION AC 00:14:02
74  THOMSON, M FRASERBURGH RC 00:14:06
75  REID, D MORAY ROAD RUNNERS 00:14:06
76  KEMP, L MINOLTA BLACK ISLE 00:14:12
77  BROWN, G GLENIFFER HIGH S 00:14:14
78  COLQUHOUN, R SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 00:14:24
79  GARVIE, D DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:14:27
80  THOMAS, A LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:14:27
81  MORLAND, C GIRVAN AAC 00:14:27
82  MCNEIL, R KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 00:14:30
83  MUNRO, S INVERNESS HARRIERS 00:14:32
84  HOUSTON, D CENTRAL REGION AC 00:14:35
85  DUTHIE, J CITY OF EDINBURGH 00:14:44
86  HOGG, S LOCHGELLY & DIST 00:14:52
87  MILLIGAN, S GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:14:52
88  MUNNOCH, R FALKIRK VICTORIA H 00:14:58



89  FERGUSON, N DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:14:58
90  SIMPSON, A GEORGE HERIOTS CCC 00:15:02
91  RATTRAY, D INVERNESS HARRIERS 00:15:04
92  BENZIE, B ABERDEEN AAC 00:15:05
93  SPENCE, I FIRRHILL HIGH S 00:15:05
94  ANDREW, C LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:15:08
95  FLETT, I ABERDEEN AAC 00:15:12
96  TODD, D FALKIRK VICTORIA H 00:15:12
97  DENHAM, A KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 00:15:17
98  PURVES, P GEORGE HERIOTS CCC 00:15:22
99  THOMPSON, P IRVINE AC 00:15:23

100  STODDART, K FIRRHILL HIGH S 00:15:32
101  OLVERMAN, G GEORGE HERIOTS CCC 00:15:37
102  ERSKINE, C LOCHGELLY & DIST 00:15:48
103  DAVIDSON, N INVERNESS HARRIERS 00:15:50
104  BURNS, R KILBARCHAN AAC 00:15:52
105  FORRESTER, G LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:15:52
106  MCLELLAND, B MINOLTA BLACK ISLE 00:15:52
107  STEWART, R LOCHGELLY & DIST 00:15:59
108  CLEMENTS, C FIRRHILL HIGH S 00:16:05
109  KIRKCALDY, C DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:16:10
110  MCLOONE, J KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 00:16:32
111  MILLER, R ABERDEEN AAC 00:16:57
112  MCMILLAN, S IRVINE AC
113  WILSON, G GEORGE HERIOTS CCC


